
www.supermarketliquor.com         Follow Us on Twitter SML WINES PRICES VALID FROM 2/14/21 - 2/27/21We Accept Debit Cards

8438 Niagara Falls Blvd

297-7393
Corner of Military 

2 minutes from Fashion Outlets

OPEN 7 DAYS
Hours: Sun 12-7pm

Mon-Thurs 9am-10pm
Fri & Sat 9am-Midnight

The Best Selection ofLiquor in Western New York is at Supermarket Liquors & Wines!

SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE        SINGLE BARREL SALE 

750

speyburn 
Companion

Cask scotch

Carpano
antica Formula

750

$3399 $3799

750750

$899 $999

LTR

750

stranahans
single Malt 

Whiskey
$3599

taConiC
Founders 

rye
$3999

knob Creek
bourbon or rye 

single barrel

LTR
$1799

Captain 
Morgan

Coconut

1.75

4 pks

1.75

$2799

$999

$3599

Captain Morgan
original 

spiced rum

blaCk & White
scotch 

Whiskey

CutWater
CoCktails 

Menage a trois
California blends

apothiC
red blend

1.75
$1899

skyy
80o 

Vodka

FunF 5
riesling

$599 $999$899$799

Matua
new Zealand

sauvignon blanc

$899

$5899
angeline

pinot noir

$899

$1299

liberty sChool 
Cabernet 

sauvignon

$999

noble Vines
337 Cabernet

sauvignon

giaCobaZZi
lambrusco

jelu
Malbec

banFi
Col di sasso

toscano

$4999

bulliet 
bourbon

single barrel
$3999

high West
Double

rye

DeCoy
Zinfandel

750

elijah Craig
single barrel

750

$2699

$4599

$4899
reposado
anejo

750

750

$999 $1099

toasteD heaD
Chardonnay

$1099

pessiMist
red 

blend

$1999

750750

750

$4499

angels 
enVy
bourbon

750

750 750

750

750

750750

750750

yelloWtail
australian Wines

$899
1.51.5

750

750

750

all types

1.75

$1299

platinuM
Vodka

1.75
$1399

CanaDian 
ltD

Whiskey

seagraMs
V.o. Canadian 

Whiskey

$2199
LTR

jiM beaM
 White label 

bourbon

$2699
1.75

750

loCkhouse
sakura 

gin

$3299

Makers Mark
private selection

single barrel
$5999

1.5

VenDange
California 

Wines
all types Most types

750
$799$699 $899

Chateau
ste MiChelle

riesling

robert hall
paso robles

Zinfandel

750

all types

$899

harken
Chardonnay

750

$1699

$1299

banFi
san angelo
pinot grigio

750

CarniVor
Cabernet

st FranCis
Chardonnay

patron
single barrel tequila


